TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- OCT 21-22, 2023
GATEWAY RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

MATCH NO. 13 -- .45 TIMED FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1
2
3

211 Hollingshead, John
112 Ragsdale, Jack
111 Alleyne, Kelvin

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

211 Hollingshead, John
224 Simmons, Derek
211 Hollingshead, John
115 Grove, Ed

208 Lowery, Melinda
211 Hollingshead, John
112 Ragsdale, Jack
215 Pena, Nestor

111 Alleyne, Kelvin

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
2

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
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EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
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116 Erickson, Randy
215 Pena, Nestor

213 Innes, Seth

115 Grove, Ed

113 Baldwin, Fred
214 Hitt, Odie

114 Fanucci, Robert
212 Goszka, Tim
207 Vogel, Robert
224 Simmons, Derek

118 Hathcox, Robert
209 Goodman, Mark
216 Davis, Hurdis
210 Fleming, James
217 Rhiel, Clark

(29 COMPETITORS)

199
198
198

199

98
199
197
170
199
198
189
198

9 X
12 x
6 X

9 x
0 x
9 x
8 x
3 X
9 x
12 x
6 X
6 X

(2 COMPETITORS)

193
189

(9 COMPETITORS)

197
197
195
192
190
187
168

98

(7 COMPETITORS)

194
192
187
179
177

SHARPSHOOTER/MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

2
3
4

206 Gill, Russell
208 Lowery, Melinda
119 Hagan, Jack
205 Sharf, Brian

176
170
130
120

8 X
6 X

9 x
8 x
8 x
6 X
8 x
6 X
1x
0 x

5 x
11 x
5 x
1x
1x

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Any Sights
High Metallic Sights
High Senior

High Grand Senior
High Woman

High Civilian

High Police

High Service

High Veteran

First Master - All Categories
Second Master - All Categories

First Expert - All Categories

(4 COMPETITORS)

1x
3 X
1x
0 x

22 CALIBER ONLY - ALL CATEGORIES (7 COMPETITORS)
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219 Roe, Douglas

220 Price, Stephen

218 Price, Marcella

221 Rhiel, Cheryl

203 Freedman, Mark
204 Hollingshead, Donna
202 Garcia, Luis

197
191
176
175
169
165
156

4 x
7 X
3 X
1x
1x
2 X
2 X

First Sharpshooter/Marksman - All Categories

First .22 Caliber Only - All Categories



